PUSH BUTTON DIMMER SWITCH
150W MAX FOR LED FITTINGS
VB-DT-150R-PB
The VB-DT-150R-PB is a high-performance trailing-edge
dimmer designed for smooth, flicker-free dimming of
compatible LED, incandescent, and halogen loads. It features
adjustable minimum brightness for optimal performance and
complies with AS/NZS and International EMC standards. The
mechanism is not polarity sensitive and fits standard
Australian wall plates.
Features & Benefits
• Adjustable minimum brightness setting
• Trailing-edge dimming technology
• Flicker-free operation
• Complies with AS/NZS standards
• Suitable for LED, incandescent, and halogen lamps
• LED: Up to 150W
• Incandescent / Halogen: 350W
• Soft-start for increased lamp and driver life
PUSH BUTTON DIMMER SWITCH 150W MAX FOR LED FITTINGS
VB-DT-150R-PB
Specifications
SKU VB-DT-150R-PB
EAN 9340994035291
Weight 0.22
Wattage 150W FOR LED W
IP rating 20
Trim colour Blue
Length 23.7 mm
Width 23.7 mm
Height 44 mm
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
Dimming Triac Dimmable
Input voltage 220-240V AC 50Hz
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Box Qty 1
Pallet Qty 1000
Photometric information available upon request.
• Designed to dim down to zero brightness without fully
switching off the load.
• Must not be connected in parallel or series with another
dimmer to control the same circuit.
• Minimum load 5VA for LED
• Minimum load 10VA for Incandescent